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UNION INTERNATIONALE MOTONAUTIRUE

UIM V2 Class World Championship Race
St. Paul's Bay, MALTA: 26th - 28th April, 2019

OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION - Pole Position 3

Position

1
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Boat

El Diablo (88)

Marine Diffusion (55)
Cutting Edge (77)
Atomic & Grey (31)
Freccia Blu (11)

Interceptor Remax (19)

UIM Commissioner

Ahmed Alblooshi

Nationality Laptime
MLT 2:47.618
FRA 2:48.716
MLT 2:51.758
BEL 2:55.070
MLT 3:01.106
MLT 3:03.222
ooD

Emilio Carabelli

Chaudron SVR27 - Mercury Racing 300xs

Diff

+1.098
+4.140
+7.452
+13.488
+15.604
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km/h
101.373
100.714
98.930
97.058
93.824
92.740

Head of Timing

Maurizio Raniolo

Knots

54.737
54.381
53.418
52.407
50.661
50.076

Printed 2079-03-28T15:06:45 - Rev F



